eiko.com1
Rev. 08/07/24
©2024 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2675
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
H I G H L I G H T S

C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S * C C T L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) V O LT A G E B E A M
T R A D I T I O N A L
W A T T A G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
D L C  I D  #  P R E M I U M
P R I M A R Y  U S E
D E S I G N A T I O N :
H I G H - B A Y
L U M I N A I R E
P R I M A R Y  U S E
D E S I G N A T I O N :
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
F L O O D  A N D  S P O T
L U M I N A I R E
14451 SIG2-PS450-4030-U 450/400/350W 4000K 67,500/60,000/52,500 lm 150 lm/W 120-277V 30° up to
1000W HID S-I0FR2T S-JHNF72
14857 SIG2-PS450-4030-V 450/400/350W 4000K 67,500/60,000/52,500 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 30° up to
1000W HID S-P1BCAW S-O7MA0D
14445 SIG2-PS450-4060-U 450/400/350W 4000K 81,000/72,000/63,000 lm 180 lm/W 120-277V 60° up to
1000W HID S-8X1RDJ S-UC6ZWN
14858 SIG2-PS450-4060-V 450/400/350W 4000K 81,000/72,000/63,000 lm 180 lm/W 277-480V 60° up to
1000W HID S-NT2SFI S-DVWCLG
14452 SIG2-PS450-5030-U 450/400/350W 5000K 67,500/60,000/52,500 lm 150 lm/W 120-277V 30° up to
1000W HID S-L1KMUD S-1FS5BR
14859 SIG2-PS450-5030-V 450/400/350W 5000K 67,500/60,000/52,500 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 30° up to
1000W HID S-ADCYG0 S-JOMB51
14446 SIG2-PS450-5060-U 450/400/350W 5000K 81,000/72,000/63,000 lm 180 lm/W 120-277V 60° up to
1000W HID S-9F3KQS S-6VLSBO
14860 SIG2-PS450-5060-V 450/400/350W 5000K 81,000/72,000/63,000 lm 180 lm/W 277-480V 60° up to
1000W HID S-EFNTWA S-8C0OM6
14457 SIG2-PS600-5030-U 600/550/500W 5000K 90,000/82,500/75,000 lm 150 lm/W 120-277V 30° up to
1000W HID S-F9G1KP S-DAZXY0
14861 SIG2-PS600-5030-V 600/550/500W 5000K 90,000/82,500/75,000 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 30° up to
1000W HID S-Q1WZHL S-7E0G5A
14448 SIG2-PS600-5060-U 600/550/500W 5000K 108,000/99,000/90,000 lm 180 lm/W 120-277V 60° up to
1000W HID S-A3XJFS S-TYR6KM
14862 SIG2-PS600-5060-V 600/550/500W 5000K 108,000/99,000/90,000 lm 180 lm/W 277-480V 60° up to
1000W HID S-4F5G9N S-F7SWO1
14458 SIG2-PS800-4030-U 800/750/700W 4000K 120,000/112,500/105,000 lm 150 lm/W 120-277V 30° up to
1500W HID S-BHMZRC S-F8J0K3
14863 SIG2-PS800-4030-V 800/750/700W 4000K 120,000/112,500/105,000 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 30° up to
1500W HID S-V5FEWR S-3BEFYX
14449 SIG2-PS800-4060-U 800/750/700W 4000K 144,000/135,000/126,000 lm 180 lm/W 120-277V 60° up to
1500W HID S-ES9Q8R S-8L4OX1
14864 SIG2-PS800-4060-V 800/750/700W 4000K 144,000/135,000/126,000 lm 180 lm/W 277-480V 60° up to
1500W HID S-6EAVHN S-02AGHR
14454 SIG2-PS800-5030-U 800/750/700W 5000K 120,000/112,500/105,000 lm 150 lm/W 120-277V 30° up to
1500W HID S-AWYK9C S-YVIMC2
14865 SIG2-PS800-5030-V 800/750/700W 5000K 120,000/112,500/105,000 lm 150 lm/W 277-480V 30° up to
1500W HID S-EG1Z2U S-2CRSA0
14450 SIG2-PS800-5060-U 800/750/700W 5000K 144,000/135,000/126,000 lm 180 lm/W 120-277V 60° up to
1500W HID S-PT78XB S-W71YHC
14866 SIG2-PS800-5060-V 800/750/700W 5000K 144,000/135,000/126,000 lm 180 lm/W 277-480V 60° up to
1500W HID S-9GIRXQ S-DMUV3E
*     All power-selectable fixtures ship at the highest wattage setting.
E X A M P L E  P A R T  N U M B E R :  S I G 2 - P S 6 0 0 - 5 0 3 0 - V
M O D E L  C O N F I G U R A T O R